
UNIFORM DISTRICT ELECTION

November 3, 2015

Completion of Boundary Changes for all Districts E -130

Delivery of Notice from Districts to Elections Officials E -125

Declaration of Candidacy Period Monday, July 13, 2015 - Friday, August 07, 2015 E -113 - E -88

Nomination Paper Period Monday, July 13, 2015 - Friday, August 07, 2015 E -113 - E -88

Candidate Statement Deadline for County Sample Ballots (County, 

Senate, and Assembly)
E -88

Declaration of Candidacy Extension Period if Incumbent Does Not File Saturday, August 08, 2015 - Wednesday, August 12, 2015 E -87 - E -83

Randomized Alphabet Drawing E -82

Statement of Write-In Candidacy Period Monday, September 07, 2015 - Tuesday, October 20, 2015 E -57 - E -14

Military and Overseas Voter Vote-By-Mail (VBM) Ballot Delivery Period Friday, September 04, 2015 - Saturday, September 19, 2015 E -60 - E -45

Vote-by-Mail Application Period Monday, October 05, 2015 - Tuesday, October 27, 2015 E -29 - E -7

Last Day to Register to Vote E -15

New Citizen (sworn in after close) Voter Registration Tuesday, October 20, 2015 - Tuesday, November 03, 2015 E -14 - E 0

Last Day for Voter to Request VBM be Mailed E -7

Election Day (7:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.) E 0

Candidate Filing

Registration and Voting

Thursday, August 13, 2015

Friday, August 07, 2015

Friday, June 26, 2015

Wednesday, July 01, 2015

Ballots shall be received by an Elections Official by 8:00 PM Election Day. However, VBM ballots received by mail by an Elections Official within 3 days with a postmark by 

Election Day, shall be considered timely cast.

Monday, October 19, 2015

Tuesday, October 27, 2015

Tuesday, November 03, 2015


